## **Henning Lions Club**

## 2024 Post-Secondary Scholarship Application

The Henning Lions are giving away two \$500 scholarships for students who have completed at least one year of post-secondary education after graduating from the Henning Public Schools. Please submit a transcript from the past year at the institution with this application. Please submit two recommendation letters or other related information. Applications may be picked up at First National Bank in Henning or can be copied from this letter to the counselor. The application must arrive to Lion Andy Eckhoff at First National Bank by April 25th, 2023 for consideration. Winner will be notified by phone or email.

I hereby apply for a scholarship under the scholarship program offered by the Henning Lions Club and submit the following information for your consideration.

Name	Last	First	Middle
Mailing Address	Street	City	State/Zip
Contact Ema	uil Address	phone	
Other info	Graduation Year	Date of birth	Collegiate Grade
Parent/ guardian	Last	First	
contact info			
	email	phone	

continue on page 2

Page 2 (Attach extra pages if needed)				
1.	Describe your educational goals and career plans:			
2.	Discuss the activities in which you are involved at the	e post-secondary institution.		
3.	Discuss how you have been involved in service activity	ties in the Henning Lions Club.		
4.	Discuss service activities you have performed in the I secondary student.	Henning area as a high school student or as a post-		
5.	Discuss any special circumstances you feel the schola	arship committee should consider.		
6.	If you have received a scholarship from the Henning in which it was received.	Lions Club in a previous year, please note the year		
	updated 2/29/2024			
Applicant Signature:		Date:		